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future research
Existing scholarship has not systematically examined BRICS (Brazil-
Russia-India-China-South Africa) as a rising power de-dollarization
coalition, despite the group developing multiple de-dollarization
initiatives to reduce currency risk and bypass US sanctions. To fill this
gap, this study develops a 'Pathways to De-dollarization' framework
and applies it to analyze the institutional and market mechanisms that
BRICS countries have created at the BRICS, sub-BRICS, and BRICS Plus
levels. This framework identifies the leaders and followers of the BRICS
de-dollarization coalition, assesses its robustness, and discerns how
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BRICS mobilizes other stakeholders. The authors employ process
tracing, content analysis, semi-structured interviews, archival research,
and statistical analysis of quantitative market data to analyze BRICS
activities during 2009-2021. They find that BRICS' coalitional de-
dollarization initiatives have established critical infrastructure for a
prospective alternative nondollar global financial system. This title is
also available as Open Access on Cambridge Core.
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Prelude to war -- Advertising navigates the defense economy -- The
initial year of the Advertising Council -- The consumer movement's
return -- Advertising, Washington, and the renamed War Advertising
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'Advertising at War' challenges the notion that advertising disappeared
as a political issue in the United States in 1938 with the passage of the
Wheeler-Lea Amendment to the Federal Trade Commission Act, the
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result of more than a decade of campaigning to regulate the
advertising industry. Inger L. Stole suggests that the war experience,
even more than the legislative battles of the 1930's, defined the role of
advertising in U.S. postwar political economy and the nation's cultural
firmament.
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Sommario/riassunto This volume aims to make Stephen of Pisa and Antioch’s work on the
celestial sciences accessible to a wider readership, providing not just
the text but a translation and introduction as well. The edition is based
on the only known manuscript of the Liber Mamonis, MS Cambrai,
Médiathèque d’Agglomération, A 930. It is split into two parts: the first
provides an extensive introduction to Stephen and his work, while the
second features the edition and translation. A comprehensive glossary
and collection of photographs of plates are also included. .


